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Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

# 

1

2

3

4

5

6
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

No. 

FLG

45

472

77

482

8

2

19

91

4

74

45

472

77

482

8

19

2

4

91

74

45

77

482

472

8

2

19

4

91

74

45

77

472

482

8

2

4

19

91

74

45

Name 

Green Flag

Massimo Acejo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Ruben Curbelo

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Yeray Ramirez

Tony Viera

Alberto De Leon

Lucky Quintana

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Ruben Curbelo

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Tony Viera

Yeray Ramirez

Lucky Quintana

Alberto De Leon

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Octavio Samper

Jose Luis Chicharro

Aday Garcia

Yeray Ramirez

Tony Viera

Lucky Quintana

Alberto De Leon

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Yeray Ramirez

Lucky Quintana

Tony Viera

Alberto De Leon

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Laps 

-

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

Elapsed Tm 

-.---

6.188

6.313

6.511

6.635

6.806

6.993

7.103

7.478

7.502

7.515

57.672

58.912

59.248

59.837

1:00.077

1:01.960

1:02.112

1:02.214

1:02.741

1:04.258

1:46.776

1:49.206

1:49.468

1:49.743

1:50.112

1:53.344

1:54.041

1:54.108

1:54.779

1:57.290

2:35.782

2:38.292

2:38.883

2:39.143

2:39.418

2:43.471

2:43.541

2:46.005

2:46.010

2:50.060

3:24.737

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

51.484

52.599

52.737

53.202

53.271

54.857

55.119

54.712

55.263

56.743

49.104

49.958

49.631

50.831

50.035

51.232

52.081

51.894

52.038

53.032

49.006

49.086

49.140

49.675

49.306

50.127

49.433

51.964

51.231

52.770

48.955

TOD 

4:20:06.083

4:20:12.271

4:20:12.396

4:20:12.594

4:20:12.718

4:20:12.889

4:20:13.076

4:20:13.186

4:20:13.561

4:20:13.585

4:20:13.598

4:21:03.755

4:21:04.995

4:21:05.331

4:21:05.920

4:21:06.160

4:21:08.043

4:21:08.195

4:21:08.297

4:21:08.824

4:21:10.341

4:21:52.859

4:21:55.289

4:21:55.551

4:21:55.826

4:21:56.195

4:21:59.427

4:22:00.124

4:22:00.191

4:22:00.862

4:22:03.373

4:22:41.865

4:22:44.375

4:22:44.966

4:22:45.226

4:22:45.501

4:22:49.554

4:22:49.624

4:22:52.088

4:22:52.093

4:22:56.143

4:23:30.820

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

# 

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

No. 

77

472

482

8

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

482

8

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

482

8

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

482

8

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

Name 

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Laps 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

Elapsed Tm 

3:27.451

3:27.814

3:28.287

3:28.819

3:32.722

3:33.367

3:37.483

3:37.994

3:43.019

4:13.699

4:16.703

4:16.963

4:17.535

4:18.087

4:21.764

4:22.995

4:28.110

4:29.883

4:36.327

5:02.556

5:05.814

5:06.099

5:06.856

5:07.187

5:10.736

5:12.829

5:18.800

5:22.660

5:29.490

5:51.576

5:54.972

5:55.339

5:55.967

5:56.184

5:59.768

6:02.547

6:09.573

6:14.806

6:22.292

6:40.679

6:44.101

6:44.454

Laptime 

49.159

48.931

49.144

49.401

49.181

49.896

51.473

51.989

52.959

48.962

49.252

49.149

49.248

49.268

49.042

49.628

50.627

51.889

53.308

48.857

49.111

49.136

49.321

49.100

48.972

49.834

50.690

52.777

53.163

49.020

49.158

49.240

49.111

48.997

49.032

49.718

50.773

52.146

52.802

49.103

49.129

49.115

TOD 

4:23:33.534

4:23:33.897

4:23:34.370

4:23:34.902

4:23:38.805

4:23:39.450

4:23:43.566

4:23:44.077

4:23:49.102

4:24:19.782

4:24:22.786

4:24:23.046

4:24:23.618

4:24:24.170

4:24:27.847

4:24:29.078

4:24:34.193

4:24:35.966

4:24:42.410

4:25:08.639

4:25:11.897

4:25:12.182

4:25:12.939

4:25:13.270

4:25:16.819

4:25:18.912

4:25:24.883

4:25:28.743

4:25:35.573

4:25:57.659

4:26:01.055

4:26:01.422

4:26:02.050

4:26:02.267

4:26:05.851

4:26:08.630

4:26:15.656

4:26:20.889

4:26:28.375

4:26:46.762

4:26:50.184

4:26:50.537

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

Page 1/2



15 Diciembre 2013
DD2

Manga 2

Race (15 Laps)

Karting Tias (0 Km)

15/12/2013  09:20

Printed: 15/12/2000 13:30:41 Licensed to:  Temporary License. Expires 01-12-2002

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

# 

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

No. 

482

8

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

4

2

91

19

74

45

77

472

4

2

91

19

45

77

472

4

Name 

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Victor Diaz

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Tony Viera

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Laps 

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

Elapsed Tm 

6:45.174

6:45.270

6:48.785

6:52.338

7:00.603

7:06.782

7:15.677

7:29.705

7:32.992

7:33.496

7:38.410

7:42.525

7:51.707

7:59.095

8:09.406

8:19.016

8:22.169

8:22.659

8:27.686

8:32.649

8:43.130

8:50.920

9:03.103

9:08.241

9:11.131

9:11.882

9:16.546

9:22.533

9:34.131

9:43.164

9:56.771

9:57.477

10:00.183

10:00.976

10:05.665

10:12.207

10:25.343

10:35.360

10:46.732

10:49.434

10:50.138

10:54.773

Laptime 

49.207

49.086

49.017

49.791

51.030

51.976

53.385

49.026

48.891

49.042

49.625

50.187

51.104

52.313

53.729

49.311

49.177

49.163

49.276

50.124

51.423

51.825

53.697

49.225

48.962

49.223

48.860

49.884

51.001

52.244

53.668

49.236

49.052

49.094

49.119

49.674

51.212

52.196

49.255

49.251

49.162

49.108

TOD 

4:26:51.257

4:26:51.353

4:26:54.868

4:26:58.421

4:27:06.686

4:27:12.865

4:27:21.760

4:27:35.788

4:27:39.075

4:27:39.579

4:27:44.493

4:27:48.608

4:27:57.790

4:28:05.178

4:28:15.489

4:28:25.099

4:28:28.252

4:28:28.742

4:28:33.769

4:28:38.732

4:28:49.213

4:28:57.003

4:29:09.186

4:29:14.324

4:29:17.214

4:29:17.965

4:29:22.629

4:29:28.616

4:29:40.214

4:29:49.247

4:30:02.854

4:30:03.560

4:30:06.266

4:30:07.059

4:30:11.748

4:30:18.290

4:30:31.426

4:30:41.443

4:30:52.815

4:30:55.517

4:30:56.221

4:31:00.856

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

# 

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

No. 

74

2

91

45

77

472

4

74

2

91

FLG

45

77

472

4

74

2

91

FLG

Name 

Victor Diaz

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Victor Diaz

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Finish Flag

Massimo Acejo

Ruben Curbelo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Lucky Quintana

Victor Diaz

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Run Stopped

Laps 

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

-

15

15

15

15

14

15

15

-

Elapsed Tm 

10:54.893

11:02.258

11:16.629

11:35.883

11:38.527

11:39.429

11:43.752

11:48.724

11:52.200

12:07.746

-.---

12:25.128

12:27.948

12:28.616

12:32.945

12:41.344

12:41.873

12:59.074

-.---

Laptime 

58.122

50.051

51.286

49.151

49.093

49.291

48.979

53.831

49.942

51.117

-.---

49.245

49.421

49.187

49.193

52.620

49.673

51.328

-.---

TOD 

4:31:00.976

4:31:08.341

4:31:22.712

4:31:41.966

4:31:44.610

4:31:45.512

4:31:49.835

4:31:54.807

4:31:58.283

4:32:13.829

4:32:31.210

4:32:31.211

4:32:34.031

4:32:34.699

4:32:39.028

4:32:47.427

4:32:47.956

4:33:05.157

4:33:10.522

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

Page 2/2


